K.N.L.B.B.

Afdeling 1

BC ADELBERG

BC DE PEEL

K. PEER BC

BC DEKETSERS B

DE VRIENDEN BC

K. MV NEERPELT

K. BOCHOLTER BCA
K. NEERPELTER BC
K. BOCHOLTER BC B
BC DE KETSERS A

K. REINAERT TER DOLEN BC

Afdeling 3
OVERPELT BC

K. BOCHOLTER BC
DEN TICHEL BC

K. PIETER BREUGEL BC
K. Achel

HAMONT BC

DE SCHACHT BC

K. REINAERT TER DOLEN BC
HEUVEL SPORT

K. PEER BC

K. MV NEERPELT
VERBROEDERING BC

Afdeling 5

K. MV NEERPELT A

K. PIETER BREUGEL BC
K. MV NEERPELT B

K. NEERPELTER BC

K. BOCHOLTER BC

K. Achel

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

24
24
24
24
24
24

24
24
21
18
21
24
24
21
21
21
21

70
64
58
56
54
50
49
48
45
45
38
33

59
43
42
36
28
26

RANGSCHIKKING SPEELDAG

2423
2182
2030
2016
1977
1960
1953
1868
1846
1786
1705

-31

=32

-36

-53

Afdeling 2

K. REINAERT TER DOLEN BC
OVERPELT BC

DE VRIENDEN BC
VERBROEDERING BC

K. Achel

K. PEER BC

DEN TICHEL BC

K. BOCHOLTER BC

BARRIER BC

K. PIETER BREUGEL BC

Afdeling 4

K. BOCHOLTER BC
HAMONT BC

K. NEERPELTER BC

DE SCHACHT BC

K. MV NEERPELT

DE VRIENDEN BC

K. PIETER BREUGEL BC
OVERPELT BC

K. PEER BC

K. Achel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

59
46
43
43
39
38
35
35
32
22

61

56

54

53

45

45

43

39

38

36

13 2021-2022

-35

-28

-34

-67

-51

-55



